
Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 521 Weninger, Franz bike-horner.at Mma89 1 1 8 : 2 6 , 7 
2 528 Lehner, Andreas SK Wullersdorf Mma83 2 1 8 : 4 6 , 1 
3 535 Schiessling, Reinhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 3 1 8 : 5 4 , 9 
4 520 Kainrath, Martin Cool Runnings Mma90 4 2 0 : 2 5 , 1 
5 513 Patz, Franz Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 5 2 1 : 3 3 , 5 
6 516 Mitterlechner, Michael Mma83 6 2 2 : 1 2 , 7 
7 539 Rohringer, Verena Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma97 1 2 2 : 4 0 , 1 
8 552 Sykora, Beate VS Haugsdorf W4569 1 2 3 : 0 9 , 5 
9 522 Geischläger, Erich M4568 1 2 3 : 1 7 , 5 

10 527 Prechtl , Roland Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma74 7 2 3 : 3 4 , 0 
11 550 <brunthaler, Gerda Wma78 2 2 3 : 4 0 , 8 
12 543 Kisser, Harald Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma72 8 2 4 : 0 2 , 7 
13 541 Hörmann, Martin Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma73 9 2 4 : 0 5 , 0 
14 551 Hauser, Heidemarie Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4569 2 2 4 : 4 7 , 6 
15 525 Steindl, Herbert Mma87 10 2 4 : 5 0 , 1 
16 546 Schwabl, Julia Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma00 3 2 4 : 5 1 , 6 
17 514 Patz, Brigitte Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma74 4 2 4 : 5 3 , 0 
18 553 Kitla, Florian Mma89 11 2 5 : 5 2 , 8 
19 523 Steindl, Judith Wma89 5 2 5 : 5 4 , 7 
20 502 Gill, Gerald Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma77 12 2 6 : 1 0 , 4 
21 531 Freitag, Sibylle Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Wma74 6 2 6 : 1 7 , 7 
22 544 Lebensaft, Gerda W4568 3 2 6 : 2 0 , 5 
23 532 Baldarf, Michael Mma86 13 2 6 : 2 4 , 0 
24 542 Hörmann, Anita Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma71 7 2 6 : 3 5 , 0 
25 534 Zehetmayer, Hermann M4565 2 2 6 : 3 7 , 4 
26 515 Brandstötter, Lisa Wma93 8 2 6 : 5 0 , 5 
27 507 Sadransky, Sabrina Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma80 9 2 7 : 2 6 , 3 
28 548 Wurst, Matthias Mma78 14 2 7 : 4 9 , 1 
29 545 Heinz, Elfriede Wma70 10 2 8 : 4 4 , 4 
30 506 Bachmaier, Beatrice Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma86 11 2 9 : 2 2 , 3 
31 540 Rohringer, Veronika Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4565 4 2 9 : 2 7 , 9 
32 538 Schmid, Leopold Lauftreff Hollabrunn M4566 3 2 9 : 5 8 , 3 
33 529 Toifl, Barbara Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Wma79 12 3 0 : 0 4 , 0 
34 530 Toifl, Bernhard Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma75 15 3 0 : 0 5 , 4 
35 518 Sedlmayer, Andreas M4561 4 3 0 : 0 8 , 0 
36 549 Aguiari, Elisabeth Wma79 13 3 0 : 5 1 , 5 
37 519 Bina, Nicole Wma82 14 3 1 : 1 2 , 2 
38 517 Mühlbauer, Christopher Mma92 16 3 1 : 1 9 , 7 
39 509 Weber, Andreas Mma84 17 3 1 : 3 4 , 9 
40 510 Weber, Barbara Wma81 15 3 1 : 5 0 , 0 
41 508 Zöchmann, Kathrin Wma85 16 3 1 : 5 1 , 8 
42 536 Ernst, Annemarie W4560 5 3 1 : 5 4 , 2 
43 554 Arthold, Angelika Wma76 17 3 2 : 4 4 , 6 
44 512 Widerna, Elisabeth Wma76 18 3 2 : 4 6 , 0 
45 504 Döller, Susanne Wma78 19 3 2 : 5 1 , 6 
46 505 Scharinger, Christina Wma76 20 3 2 : 5 3 , 5 
47 511 Ecker, Karin Wma71 21 3 2 : 5 5 , 3 
48 500 Pelikan, Bettina Wma83 22 3 6 : 0 7 , 6 
49 501 Pelikan, Martin Mma80 18 3 6 : 1 0 , 5 
50 533 Zehetmayer, Julia Wma91 23 3 7 : 0 9 , 7 
51 526 Karner, Emmerich M4553 5 3 7 : 4 9 , 3 
52 537 Schmid, Raphael Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma03 19 3 8 : 1 7 , 9 
53 450 Weber, Lukas Mma01 20 4 0 : 3 7 , 7 
54 547 Baumgartner, Norbert Mma82 21 4 6 : 4 5 , 0 
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2. Familienlauf Pulkautal



Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 521 Weninger, Franz bike-horner.at Mma89 1 1 8 : 2 6 , 7 
2 528 Lehner, Andreas SK Wullersdorf Mma83 2 1 8 : 4 6 , 1 
3 535 Schiessling, Reinhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 3 1 8 : 5 4 , 9 
4 520 Kainrath, Martin Cool Runnings Mma90 4 2 0 : 2 5 , 1 
5 513 Patz, Franz Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 5 2 1 : 3 3 , 5 
6 516 Mitterlechner, Michael Mma83 6 2 2 : 1 2 , 7 
7 522 Geischläger, Erich M4568 1 2 3 : 1 7 , 5 
8 527 Prechtl , Roland Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma74 7 2 3 : 3 4 , 0 
9 543 Kisser, Harald Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma72 8 2 4 : 0 2 , 7 

10 541 Hörmann, Martin Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma73 9 2 4 : 0 5 , 0 
11 525 Steindl, Herbert Mma87 10 2 4 : 5 0 , 1 
12 553 Kitla, Florian Mma89 11 2 5 : 5 2 , 8 
13 502 Gill, Gerald Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma77 12 2 6 : 1 0 , 4 
14 532 Baldarf, Michael Mma86 13 2 6 : 2 4 , 0 
15 534 Zehetmayer, Hermann M4565 2 2 6 : 3 7 , 4 
16 548 Wurst, Matthias Mma78 14 2 7 : 4 9 , 1 
17 538 Schmid, Leopold Lauftreff Hollabrunn M4566 3 2 9 : 5 8 , 3 
18 530 Toifl, Bernhard Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma75 15 3 0 : 0 5 , 4 
19 518 Sedlmayer, Andreas M4561 4 3 0 : 0 8 , 0 
20 517 Mühlbauer, Christopher Mma92 16 3 1 : 1 9 , 7 
21 509 Weber, Andreas Mma84 17 3 1 : 3 4 , 9 
22 501 Pelikan, Martin Mma80 18 3 6 : 1 0 , 5 
23 526 Karner, Emmerich M4553 5 3 7 : 4 9 , 3 
24 537 Schmid, Raphael Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma03 19 3 8 : 1 7 , 9 
25 450 Weber, Lukas Mma01 20 4 0 : 3 7 , 7 
26 547 Baumgartner, Norbert Mma82 21 4 6 : 4 5 , 0 

Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 539 Rohringer, Verena Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma97 1 2 2 : 4 0 , 1 
2 552 Sykora, Beate VS Haugsdorf W4569 1 2 3 : 0 9 , 5 
3 550 <brunthaler, Gerda Wma78 2 2 3 : 4 0 , 8 
4 551 Hauser, Heidemarie Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4569 2 2 4 : 4 7 , 6 
5 546 Schwabl, Julia Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma00 3 2 4 : 5 1 , 6 
6 514 Patz, Brigitte Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma74 4 2 4 : 5 3 , 0 
7 523 Steindl, Judith Wma89 5 2 5 : 5 4 , 7 
8 531 Freitag, Sibylle Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Wma74 6 2 6 : 1 7 , 7 
9 544 Lebensaft, Gerda W4568 3 2 6 : 2 0 , 5 

10 542 Hörmann, Anita Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma71 7 2 6 : 3 5 , 0 
11 515 Brandstötter, Lisa Wma93 8 2 6 : 5 0 , 5 
12 507 Sadransky, Sabrina Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma80 9 2 7 : 2 6 , 3 
13 545 Heinz, Elfriede Wma70 10 2 8 : 4 4 , 4 
14 506 Bachmaier, Beatrice Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma86 11 2 9 : 2 2 , 3 
15 540 Rohringer, Veronika Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4565 4 2 9 : 2 7 , 9 
16 529 Toifl, Barbara Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Wma79 12 3 0 : 0 4 , 0 
17 549 Aguiari, Elisabeth Wma79 13 3 0 : 5 1 , 5 
18 519 Bina, Nicole Wma82 14 3 1 : 1 2 , 2 
19 510 Weber, Barbara Wma81 15 3 1 : 5 0 , 0 
20 508 Zöchmann, Kathrin Wma85 16 3 1 : 5 1 , 8 
21 536 Ernst, Annemarie W4560 5 3 1 : 5 4 , 2 
22 554 Arthold, Angelika Wma76 17 3 2 : 4 4 , 6 
23 512 Widerna, Elisabeth Wma76 18 3 2 : 4 6 , 0 
24 504 Döller, Susanne Wma78 19 3 2 : 5 1 , 6 
25 505 Scharinger, Christina Wma76 20 3 2 : 5 3 , 5 
26 511 Ecker, Karin Wma71 21 3 2 : 5 5 , 3 
27 500 Pelikan, Bettina Wma83 22 3 6 : 0 7 , 6 
28 533 Zehetmayer, Julia Wma91 23 3 7 : 0 9 , 7 
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Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 521 Weninger, Franz bike-horner.at Mma89 1 1 8 : 2 6 , 7 
2 528 Lehner, Andreas SK Wullersdorf Mma83 2 1 8 : 4 6 , 1 
3 535 Schiessling, Reinhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 3 1 8 : 5 4 , 9 
4 520 Kainrath, Martin Cool Runnings Mma90 4 2 0 : 2 5 , 1 
5 513 Patz, Franz Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 5 2 1 : 3 3 , 5 
6 516 Mitterlechner, Michael Mma83 6 2 2 : 1 2 , 7 
7 527 Prechtl , Roland Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma74 7 2 3 : 3 4 , 0 
8 543 Kisser, Harald Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma72 8 2 4 : 0 2 , 7 
9 541 Hörmann, Martin Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma73 9 2 4 : 0 5 , 0 

10 525 Steindl, Herbert Mma87 10 2 4 : 5 0 , 1 
11 553 Kitla, Florian Mma89 11 2 5 : 5 2 , 8 
12 502 Gill, Gerald Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma77 12 2 6 : 1 0 , 4 
13 532 Baldarf, Michael Mma86 13 2 6 : 2 4 , 0 
14 548 Wurst, Matthias Mma78 14 2 7 : 4 9 , 1 
15 530 Toifl, Bernhard Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma75 15 3 0 : 0 5 , 4 
16 517 Mühlbauer, Christopher Mma92 16 3 1 : 1 9 , 7 
17 509 Weber, Andreas Mma84 17 3 1 : 3 4 , 9 
18 501 Pelikan, Martin Mma80 18 3 6 : 1 0 , 5 
19 537 Schmid, Raphael Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma03 19 3 8 : 1 7 , 9 
20 450 Weber, Lukas Mma01 20 4 0 : 3 7 , 7 
21 547 Baumgartner, Norbert Mma82 21 4 6 : 4 5 , 0 

Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterW
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 539 Rohringer, Verena Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma97 1 2 2 : 4 0 , 1 
2 550 <brunthaler, Gerda Wma78 2 2 3 : 4 0 , 8 
3 546 Schwabl, Julia Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma00 3 2 4 : 5 1 , 6 
4 514 Patz, Brigitte Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma74 4 2 4 : 5 3 , 0 
5 523 Steindl, Judith Wma89 5 2 5 : 5 4 , 7 
6 531 Freitag, Sibylle Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Wma74 6 2 6 : 1 7 , 7 
7 542 Hörmann, Anita Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma71 7 2 6 : 3 5 , 0 
8 515 Brandstötter, Lisa Wma93 8 2 6 : 5 0 , 5 
9 507 Sadransky, Sabrina Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma80 9 2 7 : 2 6 , 3 

10 545 Heinz, Elfriede Wma70 10 2 8 : 4 4 , 4 
11 506 Bachmaier, Beatrice Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma86 11 2 9 : 2 2 , 3 
12 529 Toifl, Barbara Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Wma79 12 3 0 : 0 4 , 0 
13 549 Aguiari, Elisabeth Wma79 13 3 0 : 5 1 , 5 
14 519 Bina, Nicole Wma82 14 3 1 : 1 2 , 2 
15 510 Weber, Barbara Wma81 15 3 1 : 5 0 , 0 
16 508 Zöchmann, Kathrin Wma85 16 3 1 : 5 1 , 8 
17 554 Arthold, Angelika Wma76 17 3 2 : 4 4 , 6 
18 512 Widerna, Elisabeth Wma76 18 3 2 : 4 6 , 0 
19 504 Döller, Susanne Wma78 19 3 2 : 5 1 , 6 
20 505 Scharinger, Christina Wma76 20 3 2 : 5 3 , 5 
21 511 Ecker, Karin Wma71 21 3 2 : 5 5 , 3 
22 500 Pelikan, Bettina Wma83 22 3 6 : 0 7 , 6 
23 533 Zehetmayer, Julia Wma91 23 3 7 : 0 9 , 7 
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2. Familienlauf Pulkautal



Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M45+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 522 Geischläger, Erich M4568 1 2 3 : 1 7 , 5 
2 534 Zehetmayer, Hermann M4565 2 2 6 : 3 7 , 4 
3 538 Schmid, Leopold Lauftreff Hollabrunn M4566 3 2 9 : 5 8 , 3 
4 518 Sedlmayer, Andreas M4561 4 3 0 : 0 8 , 0 
5 526 Karner, Emmerich M4553 5 3 7 : 4 9 , 3 

Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W45+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 552 Sykora, Beate VS Haugsdorf W4569 1 2 3 : 0 9 , 5 
2 551 Hauser, Heidemarie Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4569 2 2 4 : 4 7 , 6 
3 544 Lebensaft, Gerda W4568 3 2 6 : 2 0 , 5 
4 540 Rohringer, Veronika Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4565 4 2 9 : 2 7 , 9 
5 536 Ernst, Annemarie W4560 5 3 1 : 5 4 , 2 
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